Power distribution
system
unimes H
Manual
U-MUN
module enclosure univers N
Table of contents
2 Technical changes reserved

system into account • 29
Technical data • 13
Type key • 20
Type of electrical connection of functional units •
31
U
Uses symbols and trademarks • 8
W
Warranty and Liability • 7
Hager Industrie AG
Sedelstrasse 2
CH-6021 Emmenbrücke
Tel.: +41 41 269 90 00
Fax: +41 41 269 94 00
hager.ch
Hager Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH & Co. KG
Zum Gunterstal
D-66440 Blieskastel
Tel.: +49 6842 945 0
Fax: +49 6842 945 4625
hager.de
Hager Polo Sp. z o.o.
ul. Fabryczna 10
PL 43-100 Tychy
Tel.: +48 32 32 40 100
fax: +48 32 32 40 150
hager.pl
Hager
Postbus 708
NL 5201 AS ‘s-Hertogenbosch
Tel.: +31 73 642 85 84
Fax: +31 73 642 79 46
hager.nl
Version: 1.1 2018